Overlay Touch KT-T Series is an attachable touch screen that easily
changes standard signage products into touch products. With
Overlay Touch, your screen will turn into interactive display which
enables smooth writing and drawing experience with ten-point
multi-touch function. This interactivity will bring a new experience
into your places such as schools, companies, shops and etc.
Key Features
Multi-Touch

66
0
30
0
KT-T320 DimensionKT-T320 DimensionKT-T320 Dimension
Add Interactive Experiences to Digital Screen
Overlay Touch KT-T Series
Application Scenario
Benefits of using LG Overlay Touch
Fits the screen perfectly Includes single point of support service
Overlay models are designed to fit compatible screens and provide better
touch accuracy and performance.
Delivers supports of both screen and overlay.
Meeting Room Wayfinding Kiosk
Compatible Base Models
KT-T320(32”) : 32SE3B, 32SM5B
* 32SL5B not compatible with touch overlay
KT-T430(43”) : 43SE3B, 43SM3B, 43SL5B, 43SM5B
KT-T490(49”) : 49SE3B, 49SM3B, 49SL5B, 49SM5B
KT-T550(55”) : 55SE3B, 55SM3B, 55SL5B, 55SM5B
KT-T650(65") : 65LS33A
Overlay Touch
Standard ModelKT-T Series
Class Room Cinema
** KT-T650 Touch Overlay Dimension